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WINTER OIL-PLAT

You know that your engine must be oiled instantly
throughout, or be tortured at every cold start. Imagine
cold oil rushing everywhere at once, through scores of tiny
oil-holes! How long before it gets where it's needed?

Less than no time at all!...with Conoco Germ
Processed oil—patented. This is the Winter oil that OIL-
PLATES your engine.

Before other oils even start, OIL-PLATING has
arrived! In fact, it's been there all the time, because
OIL-PLATING cannot drain down. It smooths and speeds
the first turn of your ice-cold engine. Saves battery juice.
. And you save gallons of oil this Winter, by changing now
to Germ Processed at your Conoco Mileage Merchant’s.

GERM PROCESSED OlIL

Quicker Oiling - Quicker Starting with

ING

¥ I am a local inde-
pendent merchant. My
living depends on you
people right here, I
want you coming to
my placesteady. I want
to be able to look you
in the eye. That's why
I've got Conoco Prod-
ucts and Service for
you. You'll get mileage
that tells youI'vegota
right to be called Your
Mileage Merchant."

Writefor “The Story of Qil-Plating". . . Dept. 1, Conoco, Ponca City, Okla,
K ; |
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Arbuthnot & Reka Service Station

Dealers in CONOCO GERM PROCESSED OIL

Afﬂlpl&eet from the Public Library

Men’s SUEDE LEATHER JACKETS
KNIT OR LEATHER BOTTOM. ZIPPER

$4.85
$1.00

98¢
79¢
Vi o o 8298
$4.98

$3.98
98¢
$1.98

$4.98
$2.98

$1.98
$12.75

$4.79

Men’s Outing FLANNEL PAJAMAS

Regular $1.19 Value—at

OVERALLS—Those Good 8-0z.

MONEY BACK-—Again Selling at

Boys’ Tom Sawyer DRESS SHIRTS

Non-Wilt Collar, Not all sizes. Regular 98¢

Men’s SHEEP-LINED COATS

DARK BROWN MOLE SKIN

Boys’ SHEEP-LINED COAT

DARK BROWN MOLE SKIN

Men’s WORK JACKET

HEAVY FLEECED—Gray or Brown

Boys’ F;\N’CY CORDUROYS
Regular $2.29

Men’s DOUBLE SOLE BOOT
16-in, ALL LEATHER bl

Men’s CORDUROY PANTS
FANCY or PLAIN COLORS

Men’s RIDING BREECHES -

WHIP CORD—Gray or Tan

Men’s ALL WOOL OVER COATS
MELTON CLOTH—Navy Only

Misses’ SNO-SUITS

Keep Them Warm With An All Wool Suit—6 to 16

80 SQUARE PERCALE

THE FINEST PRINT MADE. 6 yds.

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.69
$1.29

79¢
S WOURL PLATD SUIIERG . - T9¢

CHILDREN’S DRESSES

That Sell for 98¢. Not Every Size,
§1.00

36-in. OUTING FLANNEL

GOOD WEIGHT—Light or Dark, B8 yds.

3-1b. STITCHED COTTON BATTS

72x90—FIRST QUALITY. 2 for

WOOL BATTS

72x90—Dark Color. Each

PART WOOL BLANKET

SEVERAL COLORS—T70x80. Worth $2.25—at

COTTON BLANKET

70x80—DOUBLE. A REAL VALUE

FLOUNCE CURTAINS

That Sell Most Places for $1.19

But a Value You Can Not Afford
to Miss! 2 Dresses......

SILK DRESSES

A clearance of Ladies Silk Dresses.
Just 12 in the lot! “Values up to
$6.00! Your Choice.....

$1.00
$1.00

SHEETS—S81x99—Bleached

FIRST QUALITY. Regular $1.39, each

O'Neill, Nebraska
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